Wholesale Line Sheet
Business Rules (*Prices Subject to Change at any time)
First-time Customer:  Provide tax ID number with first order. Credit card payment required. We accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express.
Order Minimum: First-time order minimum is $200.00. Reorder minimum is $150.00.
Net 30 Trade Credit Terms:  Application for Net 30 credit terms is available with reorders. To establish credit terms, four references with contact name,
full address, phone and fax numbers are required in writing. Accounts with satisfactory credit will be given a credit limit and terms of Net 30 from the
date of invoice. Late accounts will be denied further credit and are subject to late fees.
Lead Time:  5-7 days; 2-3 weeks following major gift and garden wholesale market events.

sales.beyondborders@gmail.com. An additional $15.00 handling fee will be applied to all drop shipment orders.
Business rules subject to change without notice. All pricing, minimums and fees are U.S. dollars. Visit beyondbordersfairtrade.com for current rules, terms and conditions.
How To Order
Direct with Beyond Borders
BRANDWISE: https://brandwise.com/wholesale
WEBSITES: https://beyondbordersfairtrade.com/
SHOPIFY:
Wholesale Info:
Login required for retail trade/wholesale
customers;
Tax ID or vendor license number required.
EMAIL: beyondborders@extolltd.com
PHONE: +1 (727) 218-9439
Wholesale Line Sheet     EFFECTIVE 2023-2024
Beyond  Borders can also be found at
these GroGroups, Fosters, VG Supply,
BFG, and Arett
Western US and Western Canada –
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, NM,
OR, UT, WA, WY, AB, BC
ONLINE: www.ftrenner.com
EMAIL sales@ftrenner.com
PHONE Toll free 800-522-0121; or
831-642-9000  FAX 831-642-9100
Beyond Borders
7901 NW 67th Street
Maimi, FL 33166
p. 305-888-2800
e. beyondborder@extolltd.com
w. beyondbordersfairtrade.com
Taking inspiration from nature and culture
Artisans use chalk to draw designs on flattened 55-gallon metal oil drums
With hammer and chisel tools, beauty emerges from discarded waste
Creating art, bettering lives and building a fair trade world
Hand-crafted Metal Art from Haiti
INC.
Beyond Borders Artist and Main Manager
Roosevelt Jean Beauchard
D.O.B :12/12/1976
Nationality: Haitian